
Sports & Youth Services Department 
Government of Odisha 

Kalinga Stadium, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar 
-751012 

SYS-CBI1-CC-0052-2023-21792 Dated: 29/08/2023 

RFP for Engagement of Catering Agency for Odisha State Hockey 
Championships 2023 

Corrigendum 2 

Sports and Youth Services Department, Government of Odisha had floated the RFP for 
Engagement of Catering Agency for Odisha State Hockey Championship 2023, the 
original Reference No: SYS-CBI|-CC-0052-2023-21334, Dated: 

A further extension of 01 day has been provided to the bid submission due date and 
the modified bid submission due date is 31/08/2023, 3:00 PM. The RFP is hereby 
modified to the extent of following points. The corrigendum so adopted, shall be 
considered to be part of the RFP. 

Joint Secrefary tò Government 
Sports & Youth Services Department 

23/08/2023. 



SI 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Corrigendum on Request for Proposal on Engagement of Catering Agency for Odisha State Hockey Championships 2023 

RFP Ref No 

Clause 

10 

11 

7 

Data Sheet 
9 

Sub 
clause 

Parameter 

Bid Document 
Fee 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Bid Due Date 

Opening of 
Technical Bid 

Technical 
Presentation 
Date & Time 

Page 
No 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Original Clause 

5 

Original Content 

Amount: INR 8,000 (Rupees Five 
Thousand Only) plus GST @18%... 

The bidder shall deposit Earnest 
Money of lNR 5,000/- (Rupees Fifty 
Thousand Only).... 

Date: August 30, 2023, 15:00 Hrs. 

Date: Auqust 30, 2023, 17:00 Hrs. 

|August 31, 2023, 11:00 Hrs. 

Query Response / Modified Clause 

Amount: INR 8,000 (Rupees Eight 
Thousand Only) plus GST @18%... 

The bidder shall deposit Earnest Money 
of INR 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty 
Thousand Only)... 

Date: August 31, 2023, 15:00 Hrs. 

Date: August 31, 2023, 17:00 Hrs. 

September 1, 2023, 11:00 Hrs. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

